HOFFMAN
DIVISORE VERTICALE, 2200
CATALOG NUMBER
CDV2200R5
Il profilo crea una divisione verticale e assicura il fissaggio di
porte e pannelli parziali, garantendo un grado di protezione IP
44.
FEATURES
Descrizione: Il profilo è identico al telaio degli armadi e fornisce una separazione verticale dell’armadio se previste porte
parziali o coperture per passacavi. Può essere montato ad intervalli di 200 mm.
Materiale: Profilo frontale: lamiera di acciaio da 2 mm. Profilo interno: acciaio zincato da 1,75 mm.
Finitura: Verniciatura a polvere, RAL 7035 bucciato.
Quantità nell'imballaggio: 1 set di profili con accessori di montaggio.
Can be mounted in 200 mm steps
One set of profiles with mounting accessories
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Height: 2155 mm
Width: 90 mm
Depth: 49 mm
Material: Mild Steel
Finish: Powder Coated
Color: Light Gray
Color Code: RAL 7035
Thickness: 2 mm
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation,
misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction,
property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
© 2024 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
nVent.com CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF
TRACER
22